20 SPOT

3FOR $1

5SPOT

BEST BET

BINGO

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOT$

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
3FOR $1
3FOR $1
3FOR $1
3 FOR $1

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOT$
SPOT$
SPOT$
SPOT$
SPOT$

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Monthly Spot Action Rex

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

20

a b wnN

©O© 0O ~NO U WNPE

B
N O

a b wN ek

Sales

$170.00

$170.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4.00
$4.00

$24.00
$512.00

$512.00
$15.00

$15.00
$35.50
$28.40

$7.10

$71.00
$93.00

$93.00
$3,311.70

$3,311.70
$87.99

$87.99
$2.00

$2.00
$560.25
$470.00
$4,479.65
$1,638.90
$555.50
$815.40
$74.45
$114.10
$191.91
$37.55
$24.00

$8,961.71
$333.32
$50.20
$30,162.90
$346.02
$12.90

$30,905.34
$4,775.90
$3,276.10

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FRC

Winners

$115.00

$115.C
$6.50
$1.00
$0.50
$0.25

$8.
$72.80

$72.¢
$0.00

$0.C
$25.00
$120.00
$0.00

$145.(
$7.20

$7.2
$3,013.00

$3,013.C
$7.00

$7.(
$4.00

$4.(
$101.25
$514.20
$2,867.53
$599.86
$143.72
$200.80
$212.31
$14.52
$41.70
$46.50
$2.00

$4,744.7
$300.94
$58.49
$23,276.34
$27.16
$0.00

$23,662.
$4,091.94
$2,475.74



SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums Sales

3 $5,905.31
4 $2,173.20
5 $377.98

$16,508.49

$60,662.23

Winners

$3,845.10
$1,581.18
$209.84

$12,203.8

$43,983.3



