RESULTS BASED ON DATA FRO

NumOfNums

20

Monthly Spot Action Rep

Sales

\$170.00

\$170.00

Winners

\$115.00

\$115.0

\$0.00

\$23,662.9

\$4,091.94

\$2,475.74

Report Executed on:

	3 FOR \$1	2	\$8.00	\$6.50
	3 FOR \$1	3	\$8.00	\$1.00
	3 FOR \$1	4	\$4.00	\$0.50
	3 FOR \$1	5	\$4.00	\$0.25
3 FOR \$1	Totals:		\$24.00	\$8.2
	5 SPOT	5	\$512.00	\$72.80
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$512.00	\$72.8
	BEST BET	3	\$15.00	\$0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$15.00	\$0.0
	BINGO	4	\$35.50	\$25.00
	BINGO	5	\$28.40	\$120.00
	BINGO	8	\$7.10	\$0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$71.00	\$145.0
	MONEYBAL.	4	\$93.00	\$7.20

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:

20 SPOT

	BINGO	4	\$35.50	\$25.00
	BINGO	5	\$28.40	\$120.00
	BINGO	8	\$7.10	\$0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$71.00	\$145.0
	MONEYBAL	4	\$93.00	\$7.20
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$93.00	\$7.2
	PENNY	8	\$3,311.70	\$3,013.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$3,311.70	\$3,013.0
	PENY	8	\$87.99	\$7.00
PENY	Totals:		\$87.99	\$7.0
	QUARTERK	5	\$2.00	\$4.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$2.00	\$4.0
	Regular	1	\$560.25	\$101.25
	Regular	2	\$470.00	\$514.20
	- .	_	A==	A A A A = = = =

PENNY	Totals:		\$3,311.70	\$3,013.0
	PENY	8	\$87.99	\$7.00
PENY	Totals:		\$87.99	\$7. 0
	QUARTERK	5	\$2.00	\$4.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$2.00	\$4.0
	Regular	1	\$560.25	\$101.25
	Regular	2	\$470.00	\$514.20
	Regular	3	\$4,479.65	\$2,867.53
	Regular	4	\$1,638.90	\$599.86
	Regular	5	\$555.50	\$143.72
	Regular	6	\$815.40	\$200.80
	Regular	7	\$74.45	\$212.31
	Regular	8	\$114.10	\$14.52
	Regular	9	\$191.91	\$41.70
	Regular	10	\$37.55	\$46.50
	Regular	12	\$24.00	\$2.00
Regular	Totals:		\$8,961.71	\$4,744.3
	SPOT\$	1	\$333.32	\$300.94
	SPOT\$	2	\$50.20	\$58.49
	SPOT\$	3	\$30,162.90	\$23,276.34
	SPOT\$	4	\$346.02	\$27.16

5

2

\$12.90

\$30,905.34

\$4,775.90

\$3,276.10

SPOT\$

Totals:

SPOTLITE

SPOTLITE

SPOT\$

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners
	SPOTLITE SPOTLITE SPOTLITE	3 4 5	\$5,905.31 \$2,173.20 \$377.98	\$3,845.10 \$1,581.18 \$209.84
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$16,508.49	\$12,203.8
Grand Totals:			\$60,662.23	\$43,983.3